Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.198.90

\\

EU USB CHARGER AC 45PD
EU USB CHARGER AC 45PD, white

5x5.5x6.7cm
0.108 kg

0.12 kg

0

20/1

0.295 mx0.165 mx0.175 m

2.4 kg
7640166329350
850440609000

171



